附件：

《全国港口安全管理人员培训班》报名回执

	序
	姓 名
	性别
	年龄
	工 作 单 位
	职务
	手机号码
	住宿
要求

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	标
	单

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：请在“住宿要求”一栏内打“√”，“标”为双人合住标房，“单”为独住房。

   填报单位：（盖章）                      联系人： 

   联系电话：                             传真：

   Email:                         2011年    月     日
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